
Columbia County Volunteer Firefighters Association 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS  2020-2021 

PRESIDENT - Timothy Trowbridge 
Stuyvesant Falls Fire Company 

 

 Event  Location              Date           Time 

Quarterly Meeting          Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, September 9, 2020       6:00 PM 

Hudson Valley Day         Firemen’s Home              Sunday, September 20, 2020  2:00 PM  

Directors Meeting           Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, October 14, 2020  6:00 PM 

Memorial Service/Awards Ceremony     TBA              TBA      TBA 

Directors Meeting           Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, December 9, 2020  6:00 PM 

Christmas Party  Firemen’s Home              Thursday, December 24, 2020  1:00 PM  

Quarterly Meeting Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, January 13, 2021  6:00 PM 

Directors Meeting Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, March 10, 2021             6:00 PM 

Quarterly Meeting Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, April 14, 2021   6:00 PM 

Directors Meeting Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse          Wednesday, May 12, 2021                 6:00 PM  

Officers Outing  Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse           Friday, July 16, 2021   6:00 PM 

CCVFA Ladies Night Stuyvesant Falls Firehouse           Thursday, July 29. 2021   7:00 PM 

Convention 1st Session Stuyvesant Falls VFW Post           Friday, July 30, 2021   7:30 PM 

Convention 2nd Session Stuyvesant Falls VFW Post           Saturday, July 31, 2021                 9:30 AM 

Convention Parade  Stuyvesant Falls VFW Post           Saturday, July 31, 2021                      2:00 PM 


